
TOM / EBZ Spring 2024
Name Office Number/Zoom ID Office Hours Email Courses 

Ali, Saba
alisaba M/W (Zoom) 9:00 - 9:45 AM

ALI
TOM3020-15 T/TH 8:30 - 9:45 AM

98C-4-035 T 8:00 - 8:30 AM TOM3020-16 T/TH 10:00 - 11:15 AM

Balakrishnan, N.T. 
98C-4-14 NBALAKRISHNA

M/W 11:30 – 12:45 PM TOM 3010-09  M/W 2:30 – 3:45PM
(Bala) M/W 12:45 – 2:15PM TOM 3010-11 M/W 4:00 – 5:15PM

Tu/Th 11:30 – 12:45PM TOM 3010-18 Tu/Th 10:00 – 11:15AM

Chawi, Roula
841 4750 8424 M/W (Zoom): 9:00 - 10:00 AM

RCHAWI
TOM 3020-02 M/W 10:00 - 11:15 AM

841 4750 8424 M/W (Zoom): 9:00 - 10:00 AM TOM 3020-03 M/W 11:30 AM - 12:45 PM

Choi, Jung-Jin
864 9462 5726    
Passcode: 3020

98C 4-023

T  (Zoom) 6:45 -7:15 PM
TH 6:45 - 7:15 PM JUNGJINCHOI TOM 3020-26 T/TH 5:30 - 6:45 PM

Cook, John

163-2004 / 82924116402 T 3:45 - 5:00 PM

JCOOK

TOM3010-34 T/TH 2:30 - 3:45 PM
163-1029 / 82291461687 T 6:00 - 7:00 PM GBA5990-01 T 7:00 - 9:45 PM
163-1029 / 82291461687 W 6:00 - 7:00 PM GBA6250-01 TH 7:00 - 9:45 PM
163-2004 / 82924116402 TH 3:45 - 5:00 PM GBA6250-02 W 7:00 - 9:45 PM
163-1029 / 82291461687 TH 6:00 - 7:00 PM

Davis, Dean deandavis M/W (Zoom): 2:30 - 3:30 PM or by 
Appointment DBDAVIS TOM3010-6 M/W 1:00 - 2:15 PM

Ferdosian, Arshang 879 4590 5684
Passcode: 3020 M 10:20 - 11:20 AM AFERDOSIAN

TOM3020-04 M/W 11:30 AM - 12:45 PM
TOM3020-05 M/W 1:00 - 2:15 PM

Guyse, Jeffrey (advisor)  164-1019 T/TH 9:00 - 10:00 AM & 12:00 - 1:00 
PM JLGUYSE

TOM3020-21 T/TH 2:30 - 3:45 PM
TOM3020-23 T/TH 4:00 - 5:15 PM

He, Yuanjie 
(chair/advisor) M/W 2:00 - 4:00 PM HE164-1030

Huynh, Candice 
(advisor)

M (in-person): 10:30 - 11:30 AM

CANDICEHUYNH

TOM3200-01 M 11:30 AM - 12:45 PM
164-1021 W (Zoom): 4:00 - 6:00 PM TOM3200-02 M 1:00 - 2:15 PM

Zoom: candicehuynh TH (Zoom): 8:00 - 10:00 PM

Juranich, David DJURANICH

Kim, Sook Han

M 2:00 - 3:30 PM

SOOKHANKIM

TOM3010-24 T/TH 4:00 - 5:15 PM
98C 4-16 M 3:30 - 5:00 PM TOM3010-26 T/TH 5:30 - 6:45 PM

M 5:00 - 6:30 PM TOM3010-28 T/TH 7:00 - 8:15 PM

Kukita, Atsushi atsushikukita
Passcode: gobroncos W (Zoom): 4:00 - 6:00 PM AKUKITA

TOM3020-33 
TOM3020-34

Kumar, Arundhati 
(Rita) (advisor) ADKUMAR

Little, Scott scottlittle
763 253 8176

M (Zoom) 5:15 - 5:45 PM or by 
Appointment SMLITTLE

TOM3020-10 M/W 4:00 - 5:15 PM

Lopez, Juvenal Maciel juvenallopez
W 6:00 - 7:00 PM

JMACIELLOPEZ
TOM4010-02 T 7:00 - 9:45 PM

TH 12:00 - 1:00 PM

Mun, Kwon Gi  
(advisor) KMUN

Nguyen, Thang

342 878 8759
 For Zoom, please contact via 
email for further information

164 1070

T/TH (Zoom) 9:30 - 10:00 AM
M/W (In-person) 1:30 - 2:00 PM
T/TH (In-person) 1:00 - 2:00 PM

THANGQNGUYEN

TOM 3010-02 M/W 10:00 - 11:15AM
TOM 3010-04 M/W 11:30 - 12:45 PM
TOM 3010-08 M/W 2:30 - 3:45 PM 
TOM 3010-23 T/TH 2:30 - 3:45 PM 

Nourihoushyar, Afsaneh T 6:45 - 8:00 PM by Appointment in 
advance via Mail

AFSANEHN
Bldg 9-155 TOM3010-27 T/TH 5:30 - 6:45 PM

Sahebjame, Mohsen T/TH (Zoom) 2:15 - 3:45 PM MSAHEBJAME
TOM 3020-18 T/TH 1:00 - 2:15 PM

880 7182 4919

Wang, Honggang  
(advisor)

Bldg 164-3029
honggangwang

M 1:30 - 4:00 PM / TH 1:00 - 2:30 PM 
or by Appointment HWANG

EBZ3030-01 T/TH 2:30 - 3:45 PM

Xu, Xiaohui (Eva) xiaohuixu M/F (Zoom) 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM or 
by Appointment XXU

TOM3010-19
TOM3010-20

https://cpp.zoom.us/my/alisaba
mailto:ali@cpp.edu
mailto:nbalakrishnan@cpp.edu
mailto:rchawi@cpp.edu
mailto:jungjinchoi@cpp.edu
mailto:jcook@cpp.edu
https://cpp.zoom.us/j/88567371572
mailto:dbdavis@cpp.edu
mailto:aferdosian@cpp.edu
mailto:jlguyse@cpp.edu
mailto:he@cpp.edu
mailto:candicehuynh@cpp.edu
https://cpp.zoom.us/my/huynh
mailto:djuranich@cpp.edu
mailto:sookhankim@cpp.edu
mailto:akukita@cpp.edu
mailto:adkumar@cpp.edu
mailto:smlittle@cpp.edu
https://cpp.zoom.us/j/6328302830
mailto:JmacielLopez@CPP.edu
mailto:kmun@cpp.edu
mailto:thangqnguyen@cpp.edu
mailto:afsanehn@cpp.edu
mailto:msahebjame@cpp.edu
mailto:hwang@cpp.edu
https://cpp.zoom.us/my/professoreva


Xu, Xiaohui (Eva) xiaohuixu M/F (Zoom) 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM or 
by Appointment XXU

TOM3010-22

Yang, Zining ziningyang SA (Zoom): 7:00 - 8:00 AM ZININGYANG

TOM3020-31 SA 8:00 - 10:45 AM
TOM3020-32 SA 11:00 AM - 1:45 PM

Yazdani, Alireza 
(advisor) 872 1742 5425 M/T/W 2:30 - 3:50 PM AYAZDANI

TOM3320-01 T/TH 10:00 - 11:15 AM
TOM3320-02 T/TH 1:00 - 2:15 PM
TOM4340-01 T/TH 4:00 - 5:15 PM
GBA6210-02 T 7:00 - 9:45 PM

Zeng, Shuo (advisor) shuozeng T/TH (Zoom): 2:00 - 4:00 PM SHUOZENG
EBZ3010-01 M/W 4:00 - 5:15 PM
EBZ3010-02 M/W 5:30 - 6:45 PM

Zhang, Melody melodyzhang M/W (Zoom) 3:45 - 4:15 PM or by 
Appointment JINGWENZHANG

TOM3020-07 M/W 2:30 - 3:45 PM

Zhu, Wenge (advisor)
Bldg 164-1037

wengezhu
TH 12:30 - 2:30 PM ZHU

EBZ3050-01 T 12:30 - 2:30 PM
TOM3090-01 T 2:30 - 3:45 PM
TOM3090-02 T 4:00 - 5:15 PM
TOM6090-01 SA 9:00 - 11:45 AM

https://cpp.zoom.us/my/professoreva
https://cpp.zoom.us/j/86812257536
mailto:ziningyang@cpp.edu
mailto:ayazdani@cpp.edu
https://cpp.zoom.us/my/shuozeng
mailto:shouzeng@cpp.edu
https://cpp.zoom.us/j/83218111059
mailto:jingwenzhang@cpp.edu
mailto:zhu@cpp.edu

